
14
16

4
1

22

65

37

LB

69

Q
U
IC
KSW

O
O
D

4

51

ELSW
O
R
TH

Y

6

2

7

68

1

20

26

16

9

QUICK
SWOO

D

64

14

5

22

71

6

12

R
ISE

C
O
N
YBEAR

E

67
60

10

79

41

62

29

3

65a

c     Russell Jones Limited.   2024

0

Site Location Plan

Site Location Plan

05.2024

Russell Jones Limited
5 Wembury Mews
London N6 5XJ
Tel: +203 770 3026
mail@russelljones.net

Scale 1.1250 @ A3

NC

RJ

Drawn by

Initial Issue

Checked by

Drawing No

Revision RevisionComment CommentDate DateProject:

Client:
Project Code:

5 Conybeare,
NW3 3SD,
London

L. Harley
5C

This drawing is for the purpose of planning only.

50m10 20

 P001



c     Russell Jones Limited.   2024

05.2024

Russell Jones Limited
5 Wembury Mews
London N6 5XJ
Tel: +203 770 3026
mail@russelljones.net

Scale 1.100 @ A3

NC

RJ

Drawn by

Initial Issue

Checked by

Drawing No

Revision RevisionComment CommentDate DateProject:

Client:
Project Code:

5 Conybeare,
NW3 3SD,
London

L. Harley
5C

This drawing is for the purpose of planning only.

0 1 2 5m

 P009

Proposed Ground and First Floor Plan
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1. Entrance  / Cloaks
2. W.C.
3. Kitchen / Dining Room
4. Living Room
5. Patio
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6. Bedroom
7. Bathroom
8. Bedroom
9. Bathroom
10. Bedroom
11. Dressing room
12. Laundry

Proposed First Floor PlanProposed Ground Floor Plan



1. Bedroom
2. Dressing Room
3. Bathroom
4. Spare room
5. Bathroom
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Approved and Proposed Second Floor Plan

Proposed Second Floor PlanApproved Second Floor Plan
(Ref: 2023/1873/P)
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Proposed Roof PlanApproved Roof Plan
(Ref: 2023/1873/P)
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1. Triple glazed rooflight
2. Single ply membrane
3. Photovoltaic array

below parapet level
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Level 0 FFL 0 mm

Parapet 8525mm

Approved and Proposed East Elevation

Proposed East Elevation
Replacement fenestration

Approved East Elevation
(Ref: 2023/1873/P)
Existing fenestration
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1. Entrance door relocated
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